1			
2			
3			
4	BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
5			
6 7	WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,		
8	Complainant,		
9	v.	Docket UG-230393	
10	PUGET SOUND ENERGY,		
11	Respondent.		
12 13	TO: AMANDA MAXWELL, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR AND SECRETARY, WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, 621 WOODLAND SQUARE LOOP SE, LACEY, WASHINGTON 98503		
14 15	AND TO: THE PARTIES OF RECORD		
16 17	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the undersigned, Sheree Strom Carson, Pamela J. Anderson		
18	and Byron C. Starkey of Perkins Coie LLP hereby enter appearances as counsel for Puget Sound		
19	Energy ("PSE") in the above-captioned matter, and request that all further motions, notices,		
20	pleadings, and other papers in this proceeding be	served upon them at the following address and	
21	emails:		
22	//		
23	// //		
24	//		
25	//		
26			
ı	II .		

PAGE 1- PUGET SOUND ENERGY'S NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

Perkins Coie LLP 10885 NE Fourth Street Bellevue, WA 98004-5579 Phone: +1.425.635.1422 Fax: +1.425.635.2400

1	Sheree Strom Carson Pamela J. Anderson	
2 3	Byron C. Starkey Perkins Coie LLP 10885 N.E. Fourth Street	
4	Bellevue, WA 98004-5579 Phone: 425-635-1422	
5	Fax: 425-635-2400 scarson@perkinscoie.com	
6	pjanderson@perkinscoie.com byronstarkey@perkinscoie.com	
7		
8	DATED: May 31, 2023	PERKINS COIE LLP
9		By: /s/Sheree Strom Carson
10		Sheree Strom Carson, WSBA # 25349 Pamela J. Anderson, WSBA # 37272
11		Byron C. Starkey, WSBA #55545
12		Attorneys for Puget Sound Energy
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18 19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		

Perkins Coie LLP 10885 NE Fourth Street Bellevue, WA 98004-5579 Phone: +1.425.635.1422 Fax: +1.425.635.2400